WHEELER CREST COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT

REGULAR BOARD MEETING

May 14 2025 at 6:30 pm

At the Wheeler Crest Fire Station
129 Willow Road, Swall Meadows

The meeting will also be available on Zoom. Board members will receive the Zoom link by email prior to
the meeting. Any member of the public who wants to attend by Zoom please notify Brent Miller at
brent@pennyroyalplace.net and leave your email address for an invitation to the Zoom meeting.

AGENDA

1.

2.
3.
4

Establishment of Quorum

Opportunity for Public Comment on items not on Agenda
Secretary’s report

Treasurer’s report

Old Business

o wdPE

100,000 gallon tank — pre bid contacts

Pre bid on site meeting, tomorrow, May 15, 10:00 AM, on site
Next events

Meter reader

Portable generator

Finishing Hilltop main under Swall Meadows Road

New Business

1.

Events triggering trouble lights — solutions.

ADJOURN



